BTM 9-PIN NO-TAP STANDINGS
AS OF JUNE 19, 2017

SINGLES

Ed Smaglik 878
Scott Widmer 877
John Burkett 849
Pete Thomas 846
Noel Vasquez 845
Donato Quitangon 845
Chris Klerk 839
Greg Kokanour 835
Clark Frison 831
Mike Tamiggi 829
Kelly Plummer 826
Scott Pohl 822
Gary Markowitz 818
Matt Blauer 815

Jeremiah Smith 814



Darron Peters
Michael Cox
Scott Critchfield
Rick Thomas
Tom Adcock
Tom Atkins
Jake Peters
Bryan Sanford
Jeff Atkins

John Keiper
Debbie Brown
Keelan Payne
Jessica Ting
Andrew Graff
Mark Estrella
Devin Bidwell
Keith Yamakawa
Chris Marquez

Tommy Pervy

809
799
791
788
785
784
783
783
782
778
773
771
769
769
769
767
765
761
760



Diane Holsom
William Monty
Kevin Furness
Dan Gaines
Keith Zavrek
Mark Kight
Tom Heniff
Paul Bober
Brian Viator
Brenda Brasch
Corey Brasch
Martin Bedford
Christina Niles
Ken Iredale
Will Barnes
Brian Schantz

Tommy Purvy

LOW TO CASH

728

759
758
758
756
755
755
755
753
751
746
746
744
736
736
734
734
734



DOUBLES

Ed Smaglik -- Chris Klerk

Pete Thomas — John Burkett
Noel Vasquez — Darron Peters
Pete Thomas —Noel Vasquez
Rick Thomas — Kelly Plummer
Pete Thomas — Darron Peters
Tom Adcock — Rick Thomas
Jessica Ting — Greg Kokanour
Jon Matunas — Scott Widmer
Jessica Ting — Chris Marquez

John Freeman — Clark Frison

LOW TO CASH

1501

1717
1689
1654
1630
1614
1594
1573
1551
1537
1530
1529



